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GP WC, wall-hung 
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PRODUCT DETAILS

Product code        CW553Y

GTIN (EAN) 40 50663 09592 5

Size w:380xd:540xh:335 (mm)

Weight 29 kg

Colour White

Material Ceramic

Technologies TORNADO FLUSH, CEFIONTECT,

RIMLESS, Water saving, 3/4.5 - 6 L

TO BE COMBINED WITH:

GP WC seat, slim with soft-close T C524EU

DE: GP WC, wandhängend 
FR:  GP WC, suspendu

IT: GP Vaso, sospeso 
NL: GP WC, wandcloset

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Weights and measurements shown may be subject to small variations or are indicative.

3
8
0

470

540

1
5
5

2
9
0

4
1
0

Ø102

280

180

3
5

3
2
0

Ø
5
5

Ø26

2
2
0

445

±0=OKFFB

4
5


